
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200110120004
43681

10/12/2001
01:58:12

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CRUMPTON,
GARY G

200108280003
69961

200003270000
97471

03/27/2000
02:06:12

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WEILAND,
RICHARD G

200310080006
76620

10/08/2003
10:42:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

STILLMEADO
W FARM LTD

29 101 199903230001
22531

Lot#:114 Lot:A
Book:29
Pg:101
Desc:SEE
INST

200409100005
06340

09/10/2004
03:10:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:14
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200606090002
74400

06/09/2006
11:49:17

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CRUMPTON,
GARY G

14 8 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:14 Pg:8
Sub:SADDLE
CREEK
ACRES

199901250000
33321

01/25/1999
01:58:37

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GRAHAM,
EMRIS H JR

14 19 Lot#:4 Lot:D
Book:14 Pg:19
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199912170005
09961

12/17/1999
02:58:40

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

26 79 Lot#:157 Lot:&
Book:26 Pg:79
Desc:158

200101220000
21961

01/22/2001
09:08:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
GOLF CLUB
INC

Sec:14
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST MULTI
LEGALS

200108280003
69961

08/28/2001
12:22:43

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CRUMPTON,
GARY R

28 41 Book:28 Pg:41
Desc:SEE
INST

200108280003
69971

08/28/2001
12:22:44

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CRUMPTON,
GARY G

28 41 Lot:& Book:28
Pg:41
Desc:SEE
INST

200309090006
04420

09/09/2003
01:34:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
GOLF LLC

Sec:14
Twn:18S
Rng:1W BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST

200401020000
01560

01/02/2004
11:19:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

27 66 Book:27 Pg:66



200503020000
98720

03/02/2005
01:09:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PAISLEY, W
DAVID

200309090006
04420

Sec:14
Twn:18S
Rng:1W BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST


