Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GREYSTONE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200110120004 43681	10/12/2001 01:58:12	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CRUMPTON, GARY G					200108280003 69961	
200003270000 97471	03/27/2000 02:06:12	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WEILAND, RICHARD G						
200310080006 76620	10/08/2003 10:42:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	STILLMEADO W FARM LTD			29	101	199903230001 22531	Lot#:114 Lot:A Book:29 Pg:101 Desc:SEE INST
200409100005 06340	09/10/2004 03:10:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:14 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200606090002 74400	06/09/2006 11:49:17	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CRUMPTON, GARY G			14	8		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:14 Pg:8 Sub:SADDLE CREEK ACRES
199901250000 33321	01/25/1999 01:58:37	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GRAHAM, EMRIS H JR			14	19		Lot#:4 Lot:D Book:14 Pg:19 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT
199912170005 09961	12/17/1999 02:58:40	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC			26	79		Lot#:157 Lot:& Book:26 Pg:79 Desc:158
200101220000 21961	01/22/2001 09:08:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE GOLF CLUB INC						Sec:14 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST MULTI LEGALS
200108280003 69961	08/28/2001 12:22:43	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CRUMPTON, GARY R			28	41		Book:28 Pg:41 Desc:SEE INST
200108280003 69971	08/28/2001 12:22:44	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CRUMPTON, GARY G			28	41		Lot:& Book:28 Pg:41 Desc:SEE INST
200309090006 04420	09/09/2003 01:34:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE GOLF LLC						Sec:14 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:S Other:SEE INST
200401020000 01560	01/02/2004 11:19:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA			27	66		Book:27 Pg:66

200503020000 98720	01:09:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC			PAISLEY, W DAVID					04420	Sec:14 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:S Other:SEE INST
-----------------------	----------	---	--	--	---------------------	--	--	--	--	-------	--